
Yearly Production Totals
*  x 1000 Gallons

FISCAL 
YEAR Palm 

Street
Spring 
Creek

TRA 30" 
Meter

Palm St. 
#1

Palm St. 
#2

Estelle & 
Ellis

Spring 
Crk.

Total 
Pumpage

Total 
Palm

Total 
Production

Total 
Well

Well Production* Surface* Pumpage*
Rain 
(in.)

674,563 237,950 912,513 2,173,744 3,086,257 1,213,900 1,247,550 2,461,450 520,822 237,950 3,220,222Totals

1848 652 2500 5955 8455 3326 3418 6744 1427 652 8823
Daily 

Average

3,574 1,368 4,492 8,543 11,654 5,389 5,338 9,683 1,901 1,368 12,119
Max. 
Value

0 0 507 2,990 5,482 1,726 973 3,894 1,078 0 5,370
Min. 
Value

18.37

.05

1.99

0

FY 2010-
2011

324,989 174,069 499,058 2,357,675 2,856,733 1,194,343 1,065,458 2,259,801 534,792 173,588 2,968,181Totals

888 476 1364 6442 7805 3263 2911 6174 1461 474 8110
Daily 

Average

4,364 1,262 4,642 8,272 11,143 5,030 4,731 9,520 1,843 1,262 11,856
Max. 
Value

0 0 0 2,196 5,632 2,134 1,098 3,677 1,207 0 5,879
Min. 
Value

48.39

.13

2.65

0

FY 2011-
2012

114,413 42,799 157,212 525,178 682,390 286,438 240,020 526,458 150,271 42,799 719,528Totals

1244 465 1709 5708 7417 3113 2609 5722 1633 465 7821
Daily 

Average

3,358 1,217 3,887 7,654 9,049 3,767 3,310 6,858 1,914 1,217 9,504
Max. 
Value

0 0 145 2,927 4,835 2,270 1,840 4,258 1,378 0 6,041
Min. 
Value

7.69

.08

1.95

0

FY 2012-
2013
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