

Yearly Production Totals

* x 1000 Gallons

FISCAL YEAR		Well Production*			Surface*		Pumpage*					Rain (in.)	
		Palm Street	Spring Creek	Total Well	TRA 30" Meter	Total Production	Palm St. #1	Palm St. #2	Total Palm	Estelle & Ellis	Spring Crk.		Total Pumpage
FY 2010- 2011	Totals	674,563	237,950	912,513	2,173,744	3,086,257	1,213,900	1,247,550	2,461,450	520,822	237,950	3,220,222	18.37
	Daily Average	1848	652	2500	5955	8455	3326	3418	6744	1427	652	8823	.05
	Max. Value	3,574	1,368	4,492	8,543	11,654	5,389	5,338	9,683	1,901	1,368	12,119	1.99
	Min. Value	0	0	507	2,990	5,482	1,726	973	3,894	1,078	0	5,370	0
FY 2011- 2012	Totals	324,989	174,069	499,058	2,357,675	2,856,733	1,194,343	1,065,458	2,259,801	534,792	173,588	2,968,181	48.39
	Daily Average	888	476	1364	6442	7805	3263	2911	6174	1461	474	8110	.13
	Max. Value	4,364	1,262	4,642	8,272	11,143	5,030	4,731	9,520	1,843	1,262	11,856	2.65
	Min. Value	0	0	0	2,196	5,632	2,134	1,098	3,677	1,207	0	5,879	0
FY 2012- 2013	Totals	114,413	42,799	157,212	525,178	682,390	286,438	240,020	526,458	150,271	42,799	719,528	7.69
	Daily Average	1244	465	1709	5708	7417	3113	2609	5722	1633	465	7821	.08
	Max. Value	3,358	1,217	3,887	7,654	9,049	3,767	3,310	6,858	1,914	1,217	9,504	1.95
	Min. Value	0	0	145	2,927	4,835	2,270	1,840	4,258	1,378	0	6,041	0